Directorate
Resources
Resources

Service Delivery

Resources
Resources
Resources
Resources
Resources
Resources
Resources
Resources
Resources
Resources
Resources
Resources
Resources
Resources

Strategic & IRMP

Resources
Corporate
Corporate
Resources

Capital - Buildings

Resources
Resources
Resources
Resources
Resources
Corporate

Service Delivery
Service Delivery

Corporate

Resources
Resources
Resources
Resources
Resources
Resources
Resources
Resources
Resources

Department
Finance

Estates

Operations
Contract & Facilities
Mess Room
Contract & Facilities
Estates

Contract & Facilities
BHQ

Contract & Facilities
Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Contract & Facilities
IT

Estates

Operational Support
IT

Administration

HR

Contract & Facilities
BHQ

Procurement
Procurement
Procurement
Procurement
Procurement
Training

Prevention
Transport

Training

Estates

Estates

Estates

Estates

Control

Estates

Estates

Estates

Estates

Service Delivery
Service Delivery
Service Delivery
Service Delivery
Chief Fire Officer
Resources

Resources

Transport
Transport
Transport
Workshop

Chief Fire Officer
Contract & Facilities
Contract & Facilities

Supplier

ALARM

ADT Fire and Security Plc
Buckinghamshire Fire & Rescue
Clarkslegal LLP

Cater UK Ltd

Capital UK Facilities Ltd

Capital UK Facilities Ltd

Frama UK Ltd

Hub Professional Services Ltd
Hub Professional Services Ltd
Hays Specialist Recruitment Ltd
Hays Specialist Recruitment Ltd
Hays Specialist Recruitment Ltd
Hays Specialist Recruitment Ltd
Hays Specialist Recruitment Ltd
Insight Direct (UK) Ltd

Thames Water Utilities Ltd
Thames Water Utilities Ltd

WS Associates
Buckinghamshire Fire & Rescue
Wolters Kluwer (UK) Ltd
GatenbySanderson Ltd

Hub Professional Services Ltd
Hays Specialist Recruitment Ltd
Hays Specialist Recruitment Ltd
Hays Specialist Recruitment Ltd
Hays Specialist Recruitment Ltd
Hays Specialist Recruitment Ltd

Oxfordshire Fire and Rescue Serv

Drummond Education

Allstar Business Solutions Ltd

L Awberry

Billfinger Europa Fac Mgmt Ltd
Billfinger Europa Fac Mgmt Ltd
Billfinger Europa Fac Mgmt Ltd
Billfinger Europa Fac Mgmt Ltd
Billfinger Europa Fac Mgmt Ltd
Billfinger Europa Fac Mgmt Ltd
Billfinger Europa Fac Mgmt Ltd
Billfinger Europa Fac Mgmt Ltd
Billfinger Europa Fac Mgmt Ltd
Excel Tech Resourcing Sols Ltd
Excel Tech Resourcing Sols Ltd
Excel Tech Resourcing Sols Ltd
GB Fire Ltd

Gatenby Sanderson Ltd

Hays Specialist Recruitment Ltd
Hays Specialist Recruitment Ltd

Date Paid Ref No Amount

04/02/2015
04/02/2015
04/02/2015
04/02/2015
04/02/2015
04/02/2015
04/02/2015
04/02/2015
04/02/2015
04/02/2015
04/02/2015
04/02/2015
04/02/2015
04/02/2015
04/02/2015
04/02/2015
04/02/2015
04/02/2015
04/02/2015
04/02/2015
04/02/2015
04/02/2015
04/02/2015
04/02/2015
04/02/2015
04/02/2015
04/02/2015
04/02/2015
04/02/2015
04/02/2015
16/02/2015
16/02/2015
16/02/2015
16/02/2015
16/02/2015
16/02/2015
16/02/2015
16/02/2015
16/02/2015
16/02/2015
16/02/2015
16/02/2015
16/02/2015
16/02/2015
16/02/2015
13/02/2015
16/02/2015
16/02/2015

122490
122494
122502
122507
122508
122513
122514
122526
122536
122537
122539
122540
122541
122542
122543
122544
122568
122570
122575
122577
122578
122584
122585
122586
122587
122588
122589
122590
122592
122604
122608
122615
122643
122652
122655
122656
122657
122661
122663
122666
122668
122671
122672
122673
122680
122681
122684
122686

Description
£710.00 Subscriptions
£1,800.00 Maintenance
£1,815.00 Staff
£4,865.00 Legal Fees
£604.05 Catering
£6,796.80 Security
£5,429.48 Security
£609.00 Maintenance

£13,315.00 Consultancy

£1,317.50 Consultancy
£1,200.00 Staff
£900.00 Staff
£900.00 Staff
£900.00 Staff
£1,065.50 Staff
£1,504.20 IT Equipment
£555.39 Utilities
£689.00 Utilities
£2,000.00 IT Equipment
£2,800.51 Staff
£1,178.49 Publications

£13,173.90 Staff
£28,645.00 Professional Fees

£2,125.00 Staff
£2,125.00 Staff
£2,238.00 Staff
£2,171.00 Staff
£2,217.00 Staff
£1,875.00 Training

£10,900.00 Training

£2,304.97 Fuel
£1,200.00 Training
£870.24 Maintenance
£1,619.93 Maintenance
£671.00 Maintenance
£786.50 Maintenance
£583.85 Maintenance
£3,520.29 Maintenance
£856.54 Maintenance
£630.98 Maintenance
£2,035.42 Maintenance
£688.88 Staff
£709.50 Staff
£709.50 Staff
£1,020.00 Maintenance
£2,250.00 Staff
£1,015.00 Staff
£612.35 Staff

Expenditure
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue



Resources
Resources
Service Delivery
Service Delivery
Service Delivery
Service Delivery
Resources
Resources
Chief Fire Officer
Resources
Service Delivery
Resources
Service Delivery
Resources
Resources
Resources
Resources
Resources
Resources
Resources
Resources
Resources
Corporate
Corporate
Resources
Resources
Service Delivery
Strategic & IRMP
Suspense
Service Delivery
Corporate
Corporate
Corporate
Resources
Resources
Resources
Resources
Resources
Resources
Resources
Resources
Resources
Resources
Resources
Resources
Resources
Resources
Resources
Resources

Contract & Facilities
Finance

Transport
Transport
Transport
Transport

Contract & Facilities
Contract & Facilities
Chief Fire Officer

IT

Transport

Estates

Transport

IT

IT

IT

IT

IT

IT

IT

IT

Estates

Corporate Management Buckinghamshire Fire & Rescue

Hays Specialist Recruitment Ltd
Hays Specialist Recruitment Ltd
Pace Fuelcare Ltd

Pace Fuelcare Ltd

Pace Fuelcare Ltd

Lex Autolease Ltd

Office Angels Ltd

Office Angels Ltd

Reddam House (Berkshire) Ltd
Vodafone

Weber Rescue UK Ltd

Zip Heaters

Pace Fuelcare Ltd

aap3 Ltd

aap3 Ltd

aap3 Ltd

aap3 Ltd

aap3 Ltd

aap3 Ltd

aap3 Ltd

aap3 Ltd

British Gas Business

Corporate Management Browne Jacobson

Estates

Finance

Operations
Operational Support
Procurement
Operations

Bi-Fold Rolfe

Baker Tilley Business Servs Ltd
Babcock Critical Services Ltd
CFOA (Services) Ltd

Carter & Son (Thatcham) Ltd
Collins Nets

Corporate Management Clarkslegal LLP
Corporate Management Clarkslegal LLP
Corporate Management Clarkslegal LLP

Estates
Estates
Estates
Estates
Estates
Estates
Estates
Estates
Estates
Estates
Contract & Facilities
Contract & Facilities
Contract & Facilities
Contract & Facilities
Contract & Facilities
Contract & Facilities

Cova Security Gates

Cova Security Gates

Corona

Corona

Corona

Corona

Corona

Corona

Corona

Corona

Billfinger Europa Fac Mgmt Ltd
Billfinger Europa Fac Mgmt Ltd
Billfinger Europa Fac Mgmt Ltd
Billfinger Europa Fac Mgmt Ltd
Billfinger Europa Fac Mgmt Ltd
Billfinger Europa Fac Mgmt Ltd

16/02/2015
16/02/2015
16/02/2015
16/02/2015
16/02/2015
16/02/2015
16/02/2015
16/02/2015
16/02/2015
16/02/2015
16/02/2015
16/02/2015
16/02/2015
24/02/2015
24/02/2015
24/02/2015
24/02/2015
24/02/2015
24/02/2015
24/02/2015
24/02/2015
24/02/2015
24/02/2015
24/02/2015
24/02/2015
24/02/2015
24/02/2015
24/02/2015
24/02/2015
24/02/2015
24/02/2015
24/02/2015
24/02/2015
24/02/2015
24/02/2015
24/02/2015
24/02/2015
24/02/2015
24/02/2015
24/02/2015
24/02/2015
24/02/2015
24/02/2015
24/02/2015
24/02/2015
24/02/2015
24/02/2015
24/02/2015
24/02/2015

122687
122688
122700
122701
122702
122704
122714
122716
122726
122732
122734
122736
122739
122755
122757
122759
122760
122761
122762
122763
122764
122766
122768
122769
122771
122773
122774
122776
122777
122778
122779
122780
122781
122783
122784
122784
122796
122797
122798
122799
122800
122801
122806
122818
122819
122822
122827
122833
122834

£612.35 Staff
£900.00 Staff
£3,585.20 Fuel
£3,586.20 Fuel
£3,585.20 Fuel
£4,677.40 Vehicle Lease
£555.20 Staff
£544.79 Staff
£2,400.00 Catering
£11,831.22 Phone BiIll
£1,359.31 Equipment
£4,860.00 Equipment
£2,240.75 Fuel
£1,540.00 Staff
£1,540.00 Staff
£1,500.00 Staff
£3,080.00 Staff
£900.00 Staff
£600.00 Staff
£1,500.00 Staff
£2,500.00 Staff
£505.32 Utilities
£3,375.00 Consultancy
£520.00 Legal Fees
£1,600.00 Maintenance
£8,400.00 Audit Fees
£1,890.00 Repairs
£3,088.00 Subscriptions
£673.60 Equipment
£528.50 Equipment
£8,895.00 Legal Fees
£4,522.00 Legal Fees
£1,450.00 Legal Fees
£925.91 Maintenance
£1,080.34 Maintenance
£893.93 Utilities
£931.90 Utilities
£988.00 Utilities
£940.39 Utilities
£880.78 Utilities
£1,053.42 Utilities
£2,256.97 Utilities
£1,457.51 Utilities
£1,293.04 Maintenance
£756.34 Maintenance
£656.01 Maintenance
£688.91 Maintenance
£587.43 Maintenance
£509.44 Maintenance

Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue



Resources
Resources
Resources
Resources
Resources
Chief Fire Officer
Resources
Resources
Resources
Resources
Resources
Corporate
Corporate
Resources
Service Delivery
Resources
Corporate
Corporate
Resources
Resources
Corporate
Service Delivery
Resources
Service Delivery
Corporate
Service Delivery
Service Delivery
Resources
Resources
Resources
Resources
Resources
Resources
Resources
Resources
Resources
Resources
Resources

Contract & Facilities
Contract & Facilities
Contract & Facilities
Contract & Facilities
Contract & Facilities

Chief Fire Officer
IT

Contract & Facilities
Contract & Facilities

Finance
Finance
Training
HR
Procurement
Operations
Finance
HR

HR
Estates
Estates
Training
Prevention
IT
Transport
Training
Operations
Operations
Estates

IT

IT

IT

IT
Procurement
IT

IT

Contract & Facilities
Contract & Facilities

Procurement

Billfinger Europa Fac Mgmt Ltd
Billfinger Europa Fac Mgmt Ltd
Billfinger Europa Fac Mgmt Ltd
Grundon Waste Management Ltd
Grundon Waste Management Ltd
GatenbySanderson Ltd
GatenbySanderson Ltd

Hays Specialist Recruitment Ltd
Hays Specialist Recruitment Ltd
Hays Specialist Recruitment Ltd
Hays Specialist Recruitment Ltd
Hays Specialist Recruitment Ltd
Hays Specialist Recruitment Ltd
Hays Specialist Recruitment Ltd
KTC Fire

Liberata UK Ltd

MK Occupational Health Ltd
MK Occupational Health Ltd
Metartec

Provide SESS

Risk Covered

Service Point

WS Associates

Weber Rescue UK Ltd

Concise Professional Development

Dimensions Clothing Ltd

Great Western Business Direct
Thames Water Utilities Ltd
Hays Specialist Recruitment Ltd
Hays Specialist Recruitment Ltd
Hays Specialist Recruitment Ltd
Hays Specialist Recruitment Ltd
Hays Specialist Recruitment Ltd
Hays Specialist Recruitment Ltd
Hays Specialist Recruitment Ltd
Hays Specialist Recruitment Ltd
Hays Specialist Recruitment Ltd
Lyreco UK Ltd

24/02/2015
24/02/2015
24/02/2015
24/02/2015
24/02/2015
24/02/2015
24/02/2015
24/02/2015
24/02/2015
24/02/2015
24/02/2015
24/02/2015
24/02/2015
24/02/2015
24/02/2015
24/02/2015
24/02/2015
24/02/2015
24/02/2015
24/02/2015
24/02/2015
24/02/2015
24/02/2015
24/02/2015
24/02/2015
24/02/2015
24/02/2015
24/02/2015
24/02/2015
24/02/2015
24/02/2015
24/02/2015
24/02/2015
24/02/2015
24/02/2015
24/02/2015
24/02/2015
24/02/2015

122835
122836
122837
122840
122841
122842
122843
122848
122849
122850
122851
122852
122853
122854
122860
122861
122864
122865
122866
122885
122888
122892
122893
122894
122895
122900
122902
122907
122921
122923
122924
122925
122926
122928
122929
122930
122932
122933

£504.82 Maintenance
£790.82 Maintenance
£629.08 Maintenance

Revenue
Revenue
Revenue

£1,836.07 Waste Management Revenue
£2,370.90 Waste Management Revenue

£3,000.00 Consultancy
£13,125.00 Consultancy

£612.35 Staff
£1,047.50 Staff
£900.00 Staff
£900.00 Staff
£4,789.00 Staff
£5,000.00 Staff
£2,217.00 Staff

£4,877.50 Maintenance
£6,792.59 Payroll Contract

Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue

£8,887.50 Occupational Health Revenue
£2,730.00 Occupational Health Revenue

£973.87 Equipment Hire
£3,654.00 Security
£3,033.00 Training
£5,280.00 Banners
£2,000.00 IT Equipment
£780.03 Equipment
£960.00 Training
£704.88 Uniforms
£750.00 Train Travel
£2,315.43 Utilities

£616.00 Staff
£648.00 Staff
£624.00 Staff
£632.00 Staff
£2,125.00 Staff
£640.00 Staff
£632.00 Staff
£612.35 Staff
£841.00 Staff

£2,848.02 Stationery

£335,434.84

Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue



